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Date 

1 

2 

Ref. No: 

3. 

The mid-semester examination ofB. Tech 3rd Semester (Batch 2022-26) is rescheduled as per the following 
schedule: 

4 

Branch 

Mechanical 

(3rd Sem) 

Electrical 

(3rd Sem) 

Civil 

(3rd Sem) 

ECE 

(3rd Sem) 

3RRYT -854318 

Memo no: 
Copy to: 

PROGRAMME 

Subject 

Engineering Mechanics 
Biology 

Basic Electronics Engineering 
Thermodynamics 
Mathematics-III 

Engineering Mechanics 
Analog Electronics 

Electrical Machines - I 
Electromagnetic Fields 

Electrical Circuit Analysis 
Engineering Mechanics 
Biology for Engineers 

Basic Electronics 

Computer-aided Civil Engineering Drawing 
Mathematics-III 

Surveying & Geomatics 
Humanities-I 

Introduction to Civil Engineering 
Network Theory 

Signals and Systems 
Basic Electronics 

Object Oriented Programming 
Mathematics-III 

Electrical and Electronic Material 

Website- https://spnrecararia.ac.in/ 

1. AlJ HOD/concerned faculties for necessary action. 
2. College & Hostel Notice Boards /College website. 

Date of 

Exam 

23/01/2024 
23/01/2024 
24/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

23/01/2024 

23/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

23/01/2024 

23/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

24/01/2024 
25/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

27/01/2024 

27/01/2024 
23/01/2024 

23/01/2024 
24/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

Date: 16-01-2024 

25/01/2024 

Timing 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

Note: AI| HODs and concerned faculty members are directed to submit the question papers in examination 
section on or before 20-01-2024. 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

Date: 

-Sd 
Principal 

SPNREC, Araria 

Principal 
SPNREC, Araria 
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